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Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc
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ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Bivolari 5

fll

ei
e
ati:

0286226M
0285842M
0285832F
0285803M
0942504F
0285869F
1123367F
0285834M
0285807F
1123368M
0285839F
0720174M
0942509F
0285815F
0285809M
0285882M
1123379F
0285801F
1123390F
0942528M
1123362F
0285876M
0942510F
0942508F
0942533F
0285879M
1123356M
0285875M
0285819M
0285812F
1123353M
0285806F
0942539F
1113240M
1123400M
0285890M

Crescator

BENZING Live

1: 38207045 2:

BENZING G2

-4.

31

38207952 3:

- BENZING Live!

L6297

N

19:12:59 GPS
19:12:59 +0
19:12:59 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA3989CA
| DA397F48
| DA39FABL
| DA39FB54
| DA39FASE
| DA3989D5
| DA39FAAS
| DA39FD4B
| DA39FB33
| DA39FACA
| DA39806F
| DA397F8A
| DA39FAF3
| DA39FB3D
| DA39FAS80
| DA398900
| DA39FAS56
| DA39FCBO
| DA398936
| DA39FA37
| DA39FACS
| DA397FAG6
| DA39F9CD
| DA39FCBA
| DA39FCEB
| DA39T7ED7
| DA39FAQO9
| DA397FCA
| DA39FA60
| DA39FAO3
| DA39FASE
| DA39FB5B
| DA39FADO
| DA39FA32
| DA39F9FC
| DA3989CE

Cod concurs:

38203587

EVALUARE

Por.

| Sosire
|Data Ora
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Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

16751

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Bivolari 5

27°26"20.33'E

24.05.2025 10:52:00

Gheorghe Chira

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

20508 2025 1617

25° 37" 3.3899' E
24.05.2025 18:32:54
24.05.2025 18:32:54 +0
36

|[Nr. |Nr.

| Sec |Ant | |
5 0K |01 |006 |
.6 |JOK |01 |010
.7 |JOK |01 017
.2 |OK |02 039 |
.2 |OK |03 1032
.5 JOK |02 1002
.7 JOK |01 007
.4 |OK |02 022 |
.8 |JOK |03 1018 |
.9 |JOK |01 1004 |
.4 |OK |01 1008 |
8 |OK |02 ]023 ]
8 |[OK |01 ]019 |
.3 |OK 02 ]021
.2 |OK |01 020
7 JOK |03 013
1 |OK |02 1028 |
1 |OK |01 |005 |
1 |OK |02 |033 ]
.9 |OK |01 024 |
.5 JOK |01 031
.0 |JOK 102 030 |
1 JOK |01 |009 |
2 |OK |01 012
4 |OK |02 027 |
1 JOK |01 001
8 |OK |01 025 |
1 |OK |01 |034 |
2 |OK |01 |016 |
0 |OK 102 |035 |
7 JOK 102 |036 |
4 |OK |01 037 |
5 ]0K |01 |014
9 |OK |02 ]029 |
.0 |JOK |02 003 ]
.1 JOK |01 015

250016
REMOTE
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